A —/)L Draft Beer

PBiiA,Tax included

U LN

Sapporo Classic

THER——RT A

Asahi Super Dry

#EaE—/L A Bottle Beer

¥1,050

¥1,050

YoRarT w7 (FR)

Sapporo Classic (500ml)

THeR— =R T A (FP)

Asahi Super Dry (500ml)

ST I)va—) L —) )

Alcohol Free Beer
TAARX—[ayr,/J—5 /KE/ F5E0]
Whisky [on the rock/with soda/with water/with hot water]

¥1,090
¥1,090

Y770

F a2 — X Dy i=— KA L— A
"DEWARS” Japanese smooth eight year old

= TarsT47
“NIKKA”Frontier

AFB—RE R RTART AL

“Ichiro’s Malt” White Label

REW s,/ v—5 /KD B5E0]
Fruit Liqueurlon the rock/with soda/with water/with hot water]

¥900
¥1,000

¥1,200

R et — EAIAZ

Japanese Plums “UME”

)0 fg i

Japanese Citrus Fruit “Yuzu”

T AT A A Glass Wine

Y770

¥880

HU A

White Wine

RUA

Red Wine
AN—=JY T T A

Sparkling Wine

ZOMITHT AL VAN HE L TEYET, In addition to these munus,a wine list is available.

¥1,500
¥1,500

¥2,200



At E D H AP Japanese Sake in Hokkaido BLiA/ Tax included

Sweet <~-5 -4 -3 -2 -1 0 +1 +2 +3 +4 +5— Dry

SeH pBSBFK FLig ik +6 180ml  ¥1,000
“SHIBATA” Sapporo Junmai 720ml ¥4,000
Tk MUK AL ik -1 180ml  ¥1,000
“CHITOSETSURU” Sapporo Junmai 720ml ¥4,000
b £5H L] KRk +4 180ml ¥1,300
"MARUTA” Kuriyama Special junmai 720ml ¥5,000
] IBEIEY Ei] 2 s +1.5 180ml  ¥1,300
“FUKUTSUKASA” Kushiro Ginjyo 790ml ¥5.000
Tl EZF 4 B e ik +10 180ml  ¥1,300
“KUNIYOSHI NO NATORISHU” Asahikawa Junmai 720m1 ¥5,000
Sk RS FERIfiK  +4~6 180ml  ¥1,700
“KUNIMARE” Mashike Special junmai 720ml ¥6’OOO
FJNRE B B MOKISEE  JEABE 180ml ¥2,300
"KAMIKAWA” Kamikawa Junmai ginjyo 720ml ¥8,000
Tl & FLIR FKKISEE  FEABA 720ml  ¥18,000

“CHITOSETSURU KISSYO” sapporo Junmai daiginjyo



H ZAJ# Japanese Sake

BiiA /Tax included

Sweet <~-5 -4 -3 -2 -1 0 +1 +2 +3 +4 +5— Dry

— /)8 A A
“ICHINOKURA”

SN

"TANAKAROKUJYUUGO”

2t

"KIDDO”

JUEIL

"HAKKAISAN”

HE
NN H

“"KOKURYU”

e

"ZAKU MWGUMINOTOMO”

ZINT:Y

”AKABU”
AL AN JLR
"KAMOSHIBITOKUHEIJI”
PR B
"MANJYU”

HEFLOBHTT R TH—E R0 G ENTEYVET,

B

Miyagi

fi i)

Fukuoka

AR L

Wakayama

B

Niigata

fat

Fukui

=

Mie

T

Iwate

RN
Aichi

B

Niigata

SSRULUBS

Special junmai

oK
Junmai
LENEL

Junmai ginjyo

KNS fie

Junmai ginjyo

W SEATS

Junmai ginjyo

KNS fie

Junmai ginjyo

ST

Junmai daiginjyo

P PN

Junmai daiginjyo

KR e

Junmai daiginjyo

+7~9

B

+3

+4

+4.5

+3

+3

+3

+2

180ml
720ml

180ml
720ml

180ml
720ml

180ml
720ml

180ml
720ml

180ml
720ml

180ml
720ml

180ml
720ml

720ml

¥1,100
¥4,200

¥1,700
¥6,000

¥1,700
¥6,000

¥1,700
¥6,000

¥1,700
¥6,000

¥2,000
¥7,000

¥2,300
¥8,000

¥2,300
¥8,000

¥19,000

*All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge.



FERER (a0 r v —2 /K $58EI]
Distilled From Potato[on the rock/with soda/with water/with hot water]

BiiA / Tax included

Mineral Water “Perrier”

BHEE Iy 60ml ¥770
KUROKIRISHIMA” Miyazaki 900ml ¥5 000
EJE:E‘ J:b/[_,,% 60m1 ¥770
"MITAKE” Kagoshima 900ml ¥5.000
EOLEAIL RS 60ml ¥1,200
“TOMINOHOUZAN” Kagoshima 790ml ¥10.000
g = BRI 60ml ¥2,600
“SATOU KURO” Kagoshima
FIEB 0oy —5 /KD / B5EID]
Distilled From Buckwheat [on the rock/with soda/with water/with hot water]
—HRLDZE JEE 60ml ¥770
"HITOTSUBU NO MUGI” Kagoshima 720ml ¥5 000
hpk & JEE RS 60ml ¥1,200
“SATOU MUGI” Kagoshima ¥10.000
V7K RU 7 Soft Drink
VATV a—A ¥770
Apple Juice
BEIU a2 ¥770
Grape Juice
TL—TTN—I 2—A ¥770
Grapefruit Juice
AT TN 2— A ¥770
Pineapple Juice
a— ¥770
Cola
Ginger Ale
7 —HUA ¥770
Oolong Tea
Y= (BREEK) ¥880



