

生ビール Draft Beer

税込／Tax included

サッポロクラシック ¥1,050
Sapporo Classic

アサヒスーパードライ ¥1,050
Asahi Super Dry

瓶ビール A Bottle Beer

サッポロクラシック(中瓶) ¥1,090
Sapporo Classic (500ml)

アサヒスーパードライ(中瓶) ¥1,090
Asahi Super Dry (500ml)

ノンアルコールビール ¥770
Alcohol Free Beer

ウイスキー [ロック／ソーダ／水割り／お湯割り]

Whisky [on the rock/with soda/with water/with hot water]

デュワーズ ジャパニーズスムース8年 ¥900
"DEWARS" Japanese smooth eight year old

ニッカ フロンティア ¥1,000
"NIKKA"Frontier

イチローズモルト ホワイトラベル ¥1,200
"Ichiro's Malt" White Label

果実酒 [ロック／ソーダ／水割り／お湯割り]

Fruit Liqueur [on the rock/with soda/with water/with hot water]

梅酒 簫宿梅 二重仕込み ¥770
Japanese Plums "UME"

梅乃宿 ゆず酒 ¥880
Japanese Citrus Fruit "Yuzu"

グラスワイン A Glass Wine

白ワイン ¥1,500
White Wine

赤ワイン ¥1,500
Red Wine

スパークリングワイン ¥2,200
Sparkling Wine

この他にもワインリストをご用意しております。In addition to these menus, a wine list is available.

北海道の日本酒 Japanese Sake in Hokkaido

税込／Tax included

Sweet ← -5 -4 -3 -2 -1 0 +1 +2 +3 +4 +5 → Dry						
柴田 からくち純米 "SHIBATA"	札幌 Sapporo	純米 Junmai	+6	180ml 720ml	¥1,000 ¥4,000	
千歳鶴 純米原酒 "CHITOSETSURU"	札幌 Sapporo	純米 Junmai	-1	180ml 720ml	¥1,000 ¥4,000	
北の錦 まる田 "MARUTA"	栗山 Kuriyama	特別純米 Special junmai	+4	180ml 720ml	¥1,300 ¥5,000	
福司 吟香造り "FUKUTSUKASA"	釧路 Kushiro	吟醸 Ginjyo	+1.5	180ml 720ml	¥1,300 ¥5,000	
男山 国芳乃名取酒 "KUNIYOSHI NO NATORISHU"	旭川 Asahikawa	純米 Junmai	+10	180ml 720ml	¥1,300 ¥5,000	
国稀 "KUNIMARE"	増毛 Mashike	特別純米 Special junmai	+4～6	180ml 720ml	¥1,700 ¥6,000	
上川大雪 上川 "KAMIKAWA"	上川 Kamikawa	純米吟醸 Junmai ginjyo	非公開	180ml 720ml	¥2,300 ¥8,000	
千歳鶴 吉翔 "CHITOSETSURU KISSYO"	札幌 sapporo	純米大吟醸 Junmai daiginjyo	非公開	720ml	¥18,000	

日本酒 Japanese Sake

税込／Tax included

Sweet ← -5 -4 -3 -2 -1 0 +1 +2 +3 +4 +5 → Dry

一ノ蔵 超辛口 "ICHINOKURA"	宮城 Miyagi	特別純米 Special junmai	+7～9	180ml 720ml	¥1,100 ¥4,200
田中六五 "TANAKAROKUJYUUGO"	福岡 Fukuoka	純米 Junmai	非公開	180ml 720ml	¥1,700 ¥6,000
紀土 "KIDDO"	和歌山 Wakayama	純米吟醸 Junmai ginjyo	+3	180ml 720ml	¥1,700 ¥6,000
八海山 "HAKKAISAN"	新潟 Niigata	純米吟醸 Junmai ginjyo	+4	180ml 720ml	¥1,700 ¥6,000
黒龍 "KOKURYU"	福井 Fukui	純米吟醸 Junmai ginjyo	+4.5	180ml 720ml	¥1,700 ¥6,000
作 恵乃智 "ZAKU MWGUMINOTOMO"	三重 Mie	純米吟醸 Junmai ginjyo	+3	180ml 720ml	¥2,000 ¥7,000
赤武 "AKABU"	岩手 Iwate	純米吟醸 Junmai daiginjyo	+3	180ml 720ml	¥2,300 ¥8,000
醸し人九平次 "KAMOSHIBITOKUHEIJI"	愛知 Aichi	純米大吟醸 Junmai daiginjyo	+3	180ml 720ml	¥2,300 ¥8,000
久保田 萬寿 "MANJYU"	新潟 Niigata	純米大吟醸 Junmai daiginjyo	+2	720ml	¥19,000

芋焼酎[ロック／ソーダ／水割り／お湯割り]

Distilled From Potato [on the rock/with soda/with water/with hot water]

税込／Tax included

黒霧島	宮崎	60ml	¥770
"KUROKIRISHIMA"	Miyazaki	900ml	¥5,000
三岳	鹿児島	60ml	¥770
"MITAKE"	Kagoshima	900ml	¥5,000
富乃宝山	鹿児島	60ml	¥1,200
"TOMINOHOUZAN"	Kagoshima	720ml	¥10,000
佐藤 黒	鹿児島	60ml	¥2,600
"SATOU KURO"	Kagoshima		

麦焼酎[ロック／ソーダ／水割り／お湯割り]

Distilled From Buckwheat [on the rock/with soda/with water/with hot water]

一粒の麦	鹿児島	60ml	¥770
"HITOTSUBU NO MUGI"	Kagoshima	720ml	¥5,000
佐藤 麦	鹿児島	60ml	¥1,200
"SATOU MUGI"	Kagoshima		¥10,000

ソフトドリンク Soft Drink

りんごジュース	¥770
Apple Juice	
ぶどうジュース	¥770
Grape Juice	
グレープフルーツジュース	¥770
Grapefruit Juice	
パイナップルジュース	¥770
Pineapple Juice	
コーラ	¥770
Cola	
ジンジャーエール	¥770
Ginger Ale	
ウーロン茶	¥770
Oolong Tea	
ペリエ(炭酸水)	¥880
Mineral Water "Perrier"	